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Offseason

Sun Feb 20 11:36pm ET

Heywood Conference

AFC - Altuve MVP's Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Wolverine 14 6 0 0.700 12-4 12-4 3755.70 3372.60 3165.30

The J'ger Bombs 14 6 0 0.700 10-6 10-6 3942.80 3551.70 3237.50

The Infamous Chris 12 8 0 0.600 9-7 9-7 3420.70 3298.30 3063.00

Multiple Scoregasms 11 9 0 0.550 8-8 8-8 3365.90 3519.20 2878.30

The Four Assed Monkeys 10 10 0 0.500 8-8 8-8 3454.70 3384.10 3039.90

Talk to me Goose 9 11 0 0.450 7-9 7-9 3779.60 3831.40 3151.20

Bitch Slapping You Hoes 6 14 0 0.300 6-10 6-10 3235.30 3630.70 2871.40

Master Bateser 5 15 0 0.250 4-12 4-12 3145.00 3462.40 2642.30

Total Points
The J'ger Bombs 3237.50

Wolverine 3165.30

Talk to me Goose 3151.20

The Infamous Chris 3063.00

The Four Assed Monkeys 3039.90

Multiple Scoregasms 2878.30

Bitch Slapping You Hoes 2871.40

Master Bateser 2642.30
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Juhblowme Conference

NFC - Harden MVP's Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

STRAWBERRY HERBERT 14 6 0 0.700 12-4 12-4 3868.40 3510.00 3208.00

Coral's Crusaders 11 9 0 0.550 8-8 8-8 3460.80 3592.50 2965.20

T.A.N 10 10 0 0.500 10-6 10-6 3656.80 3648.00 3185.80

Fournettecations 10 10 0 0.500 9-7 9-7 3386.20 3297.50 3000.10

Suq Madiq 9 11 0 0.450 7-9 7-9 3616.10 3644.70 3046.00

Chop Block 9 11 0 0.450 7-9 7-9 3522.30 3489.00 3041.00

Millerbruin 8 12 0 0.400 7-9 7-9 3267.40 3466.00 2909.70

Joe Mama 8 12 0 0.400 4-12 4-12 3458.30 3637.90 2807.70

Total Points
STRAWBERRY HERBERT 3208.00

T.A.N 3185.80

Suq Madiq 3046.00

Chop Block 3041.00

Fournettecations 3000.10

Coral's Crusaders 2965.20

Millerbruin 2909.70

Joe Mama 2807.70
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